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Diploma in Supporting Children with Special Educational Needs for 

Professional Practitioners (TQUK Level 4) 

支援兒童特殊教育需要專業文憑 (英國認証第四級) 

 
2026 Jan intake 

2026年1月課程 

 
Organizer 主辦機構 :  

The Baptist Convention of Hong Kong 香港浸信會聯會專業書院 

 
Supporting Organizations 支持機構 :  

浸信會欣悅社會服務處、香港浸信會幼稚園教育協會、Playdio遊樂輔導及培訓及路

德會聖雅各幼稚園 

 

 Location : Academy of the Baptist Convention of Hong Kong (2/F, Chong Tak 
House, 33-39 Austin Road, TST) 

上課地點 : 香港浸信會聯會專業書院 (尖沙咀柯士甸道33-39號創德樓2/F) 

 Online enrollment deadline 截止報名日期 : 2 Jan 2026 

 Online enrollment 網上報名 : abchk.edu.hk/sen 

 Medium of Instruction: Chinese - Cantonese and English 

教學語言：中文（粵語）及英語 

 Mode of Study: Part time (face-to-face lectures) 

教學方式：兼讀（面授課堂） 

 Tuition Fee: HK$12,000 *1(including TQUK certificate and administration fees); 
(Enroll in individual unit only: HK$2,650 per unit) 

學費：HK$12,000*註 1（包括證書費及行政費）; 個別選修每一單元: HK$2,650 

 Remarks 
(*1): HK$2,000 will be deducted with Principal’s recommendation/Head of 
supporting organizations and the schools/churches affiliated to the Baptist 
Convention of Hong Kong (Applicable to 5 Units studies). The 
recommendation form must be filled in and APPLY online 

備註  

校長推薦/支持機構及浸聯會屬校教會推薦可減 HK$2,000 (只限報讀全期)。須填

妥有關表格及於網上報名。 

 Enquiry 查詢 : 23559000 / sen@abchk.edu.hk 
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Details 課程內容 
 

Unit Date Plan 1 Time 

DSEN401 Introduction to 

Special Educational Need (SEN) 

and Inclusive Education 特殊

學習需要(SEN)兒童成長發展

需要及融合教育概論 

19 Jan 2026 (Mon) 

22 Jan 2026 (Thu) 

26 Jan 2026 (Mon) 

29 Jan 2026 (Thu) 

2 Feb 2026 (Mon) Exam 

 

18:30 - 21:30 

DSEN403 Multiple 

Interventions and Support 

Strategies for SEN Children 特殊

學習需要(SEN)兒童多元介入

及支援策略 

5 Feb 2026 (Thu) 

9 Feb 2026 (Mon) 

12 Feb 2026 (Thu) 

26 Feb 2026 (Thu) 

2 Mar 2026 (Mon) Exam 

 

18:30 - 21:30 

DSEN402 Play Therapy and 

Skills for SEN Students 遊戲治

療支援 SEN 兒童的理念及基

礎技巧 

5 Mar 2026 (Thu) 

12 Mar 2026 (Thu) 

19 Mar 2026 (Thu) 

26 Mar 2026 (Thu) 

2 Apr 2026 (Thu) Exam 

18:30 - 21:30 

DSEN404 Psychological 

Knowledge and Skills for 

Supporting Children with 

Special Educational Needs 

(SEN) and Their Families 支援

有特殊教育需要  (SEN)兒童

及其家人的社會心理知識和 

技能 

9 Mar 2026 (Mon) 

16 Mar 2026 (Mon) 

23 Mar 2026 (Mon) 

30 Mar2026 (Mon) 

13 Apr 2026 (Mon) Exam 

18:30 - 21:30 

DSEN405 Project-based 

Learning (Field Observation 

and Study) 專題研習實務技巧

運用(觀察及學習) 

 

16 Apr 2026 (Thu) 

23 Apr 2026 (Thu)  

25 Apr 2026 (Sat) Visit 

30 Apr 2026 (Thu) 

2 May 2026 (Sat) practice 

7 May 2026 (Thu) 

18:30 - 21:30; 

Organization 

visits & 

Practice 
 -day time(TBC) 

*ABCHK reserves the right to revise the time schedule without prior notice. The Academy 

reserves the right of final decision and interpretation. 

*Visit: Visit two SEN (Special Educational Needs) service organizations. 

*Practice: Students will conduct activities for the children as part of their practice. The 

instructor will provide comments and guidance. 


